hna-net.com

Healthcare Networks of America Healthcare Networks of America, LLC announces that they have signed a new patient contract with America's Choice Provider Network, LLC (ACPN)

Margaret Carson

August 15, 2012

For Immediate Release

Phoenix, Arizona – Healthcare Networks of America, LLC announces that they have signed a new patient contract with America's Choice Provider Network, LLC (ACPN). America's Choice Provider Network, LLC (ACPN) is a National Healthcare Savings Provider Network that has developed its own network and technology. ACPN is dedicated to finding solutions to assist every party in the healthcare transaction. ACPN and its experienced team is committed to creating solutions in the healthcare industry as it relates to the millions of claims that fall out-of-network each month. "ACPN is providing three components to their contract for our

1 of 2 7/14/15, 8:21 PM

providers to pick and choose from, which include PPO, worker's compensation, and auto accident injury." says Sherry Krueger, Executive Director.

America's Choice Provider Network is a San Diego, California based company who's Founder and CEO, Todd Breeden, has over 27 years of healthcare experience. Mr. Breeden has worked for insurance carriers, third party administrators, national provider networks and consulted for healthcare companies.

"Adding this new contract for our doctors is an example of how we help increase practice revenue for their practices." Says Krueger.

"The payer clients that ACPN represents includes a large number of nationally recognized payers"

Healthcare Networks of America, LLC is a national provider network comprised of over 17,000 physicians throughout the United States. HNA provides a range of services to its member physicians including managed care contracting, cash medicine programs, administrative outsourcing and web marketing programs. HNA's physician network also services to over 4,600 health plans and 41.6 million patients nationally.

For further information contact: Healthcare Networks of America at: ProviderRelations@hna-net.com, Sherry Krueger, Executive Director, 877-315-3338.

2 of 2 7/14/15, 8:21 PM